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133

Total Responses

Date Created: Monday, September 18, 2023

Complete Responses: 133
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Q1: What grade are you in?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q1: What grade are you in?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

M1 27.07% 36
M2 27.07% 36
M3 24.81% 33
M4 11.28% 15
M5 9.77% 13
TOTAL 133
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Q2: Are you happy with your class?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q2: Are you happy with your class?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

s 0% 3.76% 22.56% 62.41% 11.28% 133 3.81
0 5 30 83 15
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Q3: Do you like the way of learning at ISB?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q3: Do you like the way of learning at ISB?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

w 0.75% 6.02% 27.07% 50.38% 15.79% 133 3.74
1 8 36 67 21
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Q4: The classrooms in school are a good learning environment
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q4: The classrooms in school are a good learning environment
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

w 0% 3.76% 28.57% 49.62% 18.05% 133 3.82
0 5 38 66 24
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Q5: Do the teachers support and help when you need it?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q5: Do the teachers support and help when you need it?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 21.80% 29
Most of the time 53.38% 71
Sometimes 21.80% 29
Rarely 3.01% 4
Never 0% 0
TOTAL 133
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Q6: Do you listen to what the teachers say to you?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q6: Do you listen to what the teachers say to you?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 27.82% 37
Most of the time 60.15% 80
Sometimes 11.28% 15
Rarely 0.75% 1
Never 0% 0
TOTAL 133
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Q7: If there is noise in your class, can the teachers quickly get everyone
to settle down?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q7: If there is noise in your class, can the teachers quickly get everyone
to settle down?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

9% 2.26% 16.54% 42.11% 34.59% 4.51% 133 3.23
3 22 56 46 6

Powered by A SurveyMonkey



Q8: Do you listen to, accept and include your peers?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q8: Do you listen to, accept and include your peers?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

w 0% 0.75% 12.03% 53.38% 33.83% 133 4.20
0 1 16 71 45
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Q9: Do you feel accepted and included by your peers?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q9: Do you feel accepted and included by your peers?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

9% 0.75% 6.77% 20.30% 49.62% 22.56% 133 3.86
1 9 27 66 30
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Q10: Do you have a friend/friends at school that you trust?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q10: Do you have a friend/friends at school that you trust?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No, not really 11.28% 15
Yes, | have 88.72% 118
TOTAL =

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Q11: Do you have a teacher/teachers at school that you trust?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q11: Do you have a teacher/teachers at school that you trust?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No, not really 21.80% 29
Yes, | have 78.20% 104
TOTAL —
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Q12: Do you feel safe in the learning environment at ISB?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q12: Do you feel safe in the learning environment at ISB?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

w 0.75% 0.75% 10.53% 52.63% 35.34% 133 4.21
1 1 14 70 47
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Q13: If you do not feel safe, why? Please explain.
Answered: 50 Skipped: 83
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| do

people ant mean

| always feel safe here.

noocoooo i fell safe

| do feel safe

| feel safe

| always feel safe

| mostly feel safe in school

ido

| do feel safe most of the time

| feel safe

| do feel safe (most of the time)

ido

Because i dont want to express my feelings to people i dont trust
- i feel safe

| do feel safe

i fel safe

beep boop i do feel safe usually

Very helpful , polite and happy people

becuase im scared ill get yelled at

I do because | fell like that there is room/space for everyone even if where at different levels.
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| feel safe

| feel safe

1 feel safe

i do feel safe

i feel safe

i do feel safe

1'wish to not answer

| feel eh safe. Like some people are mean but that's it.
1 do not like it when there is too much noise
hecause i think that this school is a nice and safe school
IDK

i feel safe

wagwan im safe blud

I do feel safe.

1 do feel safe

1 do feel safe

I do feel safe

i feel safe

some time ole sets fire to the school

| feel safe most of the time.

i feel safe here but i feel more safe at home
People can think their opinions are worth more.
i dont

I do feel safe most of the time

i do feel safe most of the time

| FEEL SAFE!!!

I do

i feel safe

No idea



Q14: Can you speak your mind when something seems unfair?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

100% -
90% -
80% A
70% A
60% -
50% A
39,10%

40% 34,59%

30% A

20% - 14,29%

10% ~

0%

Bl H2 m3 m4 m5

Powered by A SurveyMonkey"



Q14: Can you speak your mind when something seems unfair?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

9% 3.76% 8.27% 39.10% 34.59% 14.29% 133 3.47
5 11 52 46 19
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Q15: The toilets at school are nice and clean
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q15: The toilets at school are nice and clean

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q16: Do you think that a quiet time during lunch would be reasonable?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q16: Do you think that a quiet time during lunch would be reasonable?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes. | would enjoy some quiet 3.76% 5
time.

No. | would prefer no quiet time 64.66% 86
| am fine with either 31.58% 42
TOTAL Lol

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Q17: Are classes boring?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q17: Are classes boring?
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Never 1.50% 2
Rarely 20.30% 27
Once in a while 53.38% 71
Often 21.05% 28
Very often 3.76% 5
TOTAL 133
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Q18: The classes motivates me to learn more
Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q18: The classes motivates me to learn more

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very often 5.26% 7
Often 42.86% 57
Once in a while 37.59% 50
Rarely 12.03% 16
Never 2.26% 3
TOTAL 133
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Q19: Are you happy about school?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
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Q19: Are you happy about school?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very often 18.05% 24
Often 50.38% 67
Once in a while 23.31% 31
Rarely 6.02% 8
Never 2.26% 3
TOTAL 133
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